
 
 

2025 – 2026 School Calendar 
 
Monday, August 4 – Tuesday, August 12……….…………..  
 
Monday, August 11…………………………………………………… 
 
Wednesday, August 13………………………………………..…… 
 
Monday, September 1……………………………………………….. 
 
Thursday, September 4…………………….………………………. 
 
Friday, October 10…………………..………………………………… 
 
Monday, October 13………………………………………………….. 
 
Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28…………. 
 
Friday, December 19…………………………………….…………… 
 
Monday, December 22 – Friday, January 2……..………… 
 
Monday, January 5..………………………………………………….. 
 
Monday, January 19……………………………………….………….. 
 
Friday, February 13……………………………………………………. 
 
Monday, February 16………………………………………………… 
 
Friday, March 13………………………………………………………… 
 
Monday, March 16 – Friday, March 20………………………. 
 
Friday, April 3……………………………..…..………………………… 
 
Friday, May 15……..………………………………………….………… 
 
Thursday, May 21……………………………………………………… 
 
Friday, May 22..………………………...….…………………………. 
 
 
 
 

Teacher Workdays 
 
Preview day for learners and Mandatory Parent 
Orientation (9:00 – 10:30 am) 
First day of school  
 
Labor Day – No school for learners and staff 
 
Mandatory School Open House (5:30 – 7:30 pm) – 
NO childcare provided 
End of first quarter (42 days for Q1) 
 
No school for learners, Mandatory Feedback sessions 
for parents  
Thanksgiving break – No school for learners and staff 
 
End of Semester one (44 days for Q2) 
 
Christmas break – No school for learners and staff 
 
No School for learners, Teacher workday 
 
MLK, Jr. Day – No school for learners and staff  
 
No School for learners, PD Day for staff 
 
No school for learners, Mandatory Feedback session 
for parents   
End of third quarter (46 days for Q3) 
 
Spring break – No school for learners and staff 
 
Good Friday – No school for learners and staff 
 
Final feedback session (learners still in school) 
 
Last day of school for learners (43 days for Q4) 
 
Teacher workday  
 
 
  


